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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17132

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST2

Date: Saturday, March 9, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) NCFCY Silver North

11

41
43
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Field: wRAL 04 -T

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) CVFC Fulham

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) NCFCY Silver North 11 (13U) CVFC Fulham
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Anderson Boyle 10 Wade Steen
Connor Cunningham 11 Noah Lewis
Benjamin Hoh 13 Rafe Hardee
Matthew Lee 17 Ryan Blackford
Leland Mcmicking 18 Ethan Finnegan
Liam Mitchell 22 Aavas Shrestha
Elijah Schauer 24 Holden Krueger
Camden Simons 28 Jacob Shook
Blake Soden 31 William Flynn
Thomas Stoecker 32 Max Krauss
Alexander Taylor 35 Lucas Procter
Sean Tinnesz 36 Abel Frey
Gavin York 37 Reinaldo Diaz
Sylas Wentz 56 Cayden Shepard
Aron Nathaniel 06 Kellan Post
Benjamin Goldfaden 07 Hunter Johnson
Dylan Terry 08 Asher Coleman
Don De La Cruz-Gonzales
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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